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UK Briis kontrollujumine
27.09.2022.a. Nõmme ujula 25 m

25 m vabaujumine

Tütarlapsed 

1 Kalu,Liisi 2014 22,60

2 Soodla,Nora 2014 23,36

3 Saar,Elise 2013 27,32

4 Reinsalu,Liis 2014 28,96

5 Mänd,Nora 2014 29,79

6 Reinson,Säde 2013 30,10

7 Raudvere,Iris 2015 31,35

8 Suuk,Elis 2014 31,92

9 Kupits,Kairit 2013 33,02

10 Ahun,Ann Marie 2014 44,07

Poeglapsed

1 Põldmäe,Evan 2012 23,99

2 Lumila,Jasper 2014 24,98

3 Tallo,Karl Kristjan 2011 25,36

4 Kalu,Argo 2012 25,43

5 Sein,Simon 2014 26,16

6 Kaivoja,Dan 2014 27,36

7 Miller,Jasper 2015 29,51

8 Reitel,Tõiv 2014 29,71

9 Kabin,Jan 2015 34,91

10 Soodla,Trevor 2014 36,95

11 Kaasik,Siim Marten 2015 45,80

12 Kristiansen,Robin 2015 49,37
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25 m seliliujumine

Tütarlapsed 

1 Soodla,Nora 2014 27,97

2 Saar,Elise 2013 28,60

3 Reinsalu,Liis 2014 31,13

4 Kalu,Liisi 2014 31,51

5 Mänd,Nora 2014 32,37

6 Raudvere,Elis 2015 32,47

7 Suuk,Elis 2014 33,02

8 Kupits,Kairit 2013 35,11

9 Reinson,Säde 2013 36,36

Poeglapsed

1 Põldmäe,Evan 2012 27,22

2 Lumila,Jasper 2014 27,29

3 Sein,Simon 2014 28,43

4 Miller,Jasper 2015 29,06

5 Kaivoja,Dan 2014 30,04

6 Kalu,Argo 2012 30,18

7 Tallo,Karl Kristjan 2011 30,18

8 Kabin,Jan 2015 30,74

9 Kaasik,Siim Marten 2015 32,86

10 Reitel,Tõiv 2014 33,40

11 Mere,Dominic 2014 36,91

12 Kalve,Jarek 2015 39,04

13 Kristiansen,Robin 2014 42,30

14 Soodla,Trevor 2014 47,86
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50 m vabaujumine

Tütarlapsed 

1 Sell,Simona 2012 37,98

2 Saar,Renate 2012 38,23

3 Kabin,Keiti 2012 51,44

Poeglapsed

1 Soodla,Rasmus 2012 48,36

2 Kont,Hendryk 2013 52,29

3 Vitsut,Kristofer 2013 44,70

4 Sumre,Joosep 2012 48,04

5 Sein,Samuel 2012 50,19

200 m vabaujumine

Tütarlapsed 

1 Sell,Simona 2012 3.17,45

2 Saar,Renate 2012 3.19,22

3 Kabin,Keiti 2012 4.45,33

Poeglapsed

1 Soodla,Rasmus 2012 4.14,14

2 Kont,Hendryk 2013 4.21,00
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